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2024-2025 Vickery Creek Middle School
Vipers Basketball Schedule Dillon Hunt (7th Grade)
Girls Basketball Coaches:  
Dillon Hunt (7th Grade) and Carey Hunt 8th Grade 
7th and 8th Grade Boys Basketball Coach: Michael Cheek
	Date
	Opponent
	Location
	Time

	Thursday, November 7
	Hendricks
	Boys Away, Girls Home
	6:00pm

	Thursday, November 14
	Little Mill
	Boys Home, Girls Away
	6:00pm

	Tuesday, November 19
	DMS
	Boys Away, Girls Home
	6:00pm

	Thursday, November 21
	NFMS
	Girls Home, Boys Away
	6:00pm

	Wednesday, December 4
	PGMS
	Girls Home, Boys Away
	6:00pm

	Thursday, December 5
	RMS
	Boys Home, Girls Away
	6:00pm

	Tuesday December 10
	BYE
	
	

	Thursday December 12
	HMS
	Boys Home, Girls Away
	6:00 pm

	Tuesday, December 17
	SFMS
	Girls Home, Boys Away
	6:00pm

	Thursday, January 9
	OMS
	Boys Away, Girls Home
	6:00pm

	Tuesday January 14
	LSMS
	Boys Home, Girls Away
	5:30 pm

	Wednesday, January 15
	LMS
	Girls Home, Boys Away
	6:00 pm

	7th and 8th Grade Tournament:
TBA
	TBD
	
	TBD

	Saturday, February 1
	7th and 8th Championship
	East Forsyth
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